
2015 Annual Student Health Examination Schedule Table 
We are going to conduct 2015 annual student health checks as scheduled below. 

Health Check-up is required for everyone; therefore please manage your schedule and make sure to attend. 
 

●Items of examination  
           Chest X-ray / Internal medical checks ( new students and current students who need them ) / 
            Height and weight / Blood pressure / Vision ( bring your glasses if you wear them) / Urinalysis 

●Urinalysis 
《Container》 

            Current students : Please come in Health Service Center and be passed it out since April 1.  
            New students : Will be passed it out during admission guidance. 
                           It can be found inside of  “ a Guide to Health Service Center “. 

Evening students : Please come in Academic Affairs Section in Faculty of Economics and be passed it out. 
                              It is possible to submit it on a day other than an examination. 
                              Attention: Please conform the date and time. ( 8: 45 ~ 11: 45 ) 

●Belongings 
            ⅰ Student I.D. Card  
            ⅱ T-shirt of Solid color ( without patterns and letters ) 
            ⅲ Shoe cupboard ( Plastic bag )  ⅳ Glasses if you wear them 
          ●Please check your health condition by reading the results. ( Since end of May ) 
 

ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE FOR ALL STUDENTS 
Month Day Day of Week Gender Morning 

9:30～11:00 
Afternoon 

12:30～15:00 
Evening students 

17:00～18:00 
Urinalysis 

8:45～11:45 
April 2 Thursday Male  Current students   
April 3 Friday Male Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 6 Monday Female Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 7 Tuesday Female Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 8 Wednesday     ◎ 
April 9 Thursday Male Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 10   Friday Female Current students Current students  ◎ 

April 13 Monday Male Current students New students  ◎ 
April 14 Tuesday Female Current students New students  ◎ 
April 15 Wednesday Male Current students New students Evening student ◎ 
April 16 Thursday Male Current students New students  ◎ 
April 17 Friday Female Current students    New students  ◎ 
April 20 Monday Male Current students New students  ◎ 

April 21 Tuesday Male Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 22 Wednesday Female Current students Current students Evening student ◎ 
April 23 Thursday Male Current students Current students  ◎ 
April 24 Friday     ◎ 

Urinalysis : Please turn in your urinalysis during the hours on the days with ◎ mark. 
 
DETAILED  ASSIGNMENT  SCHEDULE  FOR  NEW STUDENTS 
Go for Health Check-up as scheduled below. If it is inconvenient for you, please ask at Health Service Center. 

       
 
 
 
 
 
             Place: Health Service Center 
        Please feel free to contact us for any inquiries 
        Phone number  048-854-5356 
   Closed lunch time(12:30～13:30) 
     During the period of the health examination(11:30～12:30) 
 
          

4 13 Monday Male Faculty of Liberal Arts 
Faculty of Economics 

4 14 Tuesday Female Faculty of Education 
Faculty of Science 

4 15 Wednesday  Male Faculty of Engineering 

4 16 Thursday Male Faculty of Education 
Faculty of Science 

4 17 Friday Female Graduate Schools 
Faculty of Liberal Arts 
Faculty of Economics 

Faculty of Engineering 
4 20 Monday  Male Graduate Schools 


